SHORT/MEDIUM RESULTS

POS

BIB NUMBER SURNAME

100
102
105
107
111
118
119
127
930
134
135
138
139
142
151
734
152
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
163
750
165
166
167
916
917
171
918
919
172
173
174

ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLTON
ALLTON
ARCHER
ARUNDELL
BARKER
BARKER
BENNETT
BOWDEN
BROCKBANK
CAIRNS
CANNELL
CANTRELL
CARVELL
CHAMBERS
CHAPMAN
CHUNG
COLMAN
CONEY
COOLING
COOTE
COPLEY
CRAGGS
CRAGGS
DIXON

EYRE
FERRIER
FINCHAM
FISHER
FOLEY
FRAIPONT
GARDNER
GLADSTONE
GLADSTONE
GRAVESTOCK
HAITH

HALL

NAME

Rob
Nicola
Jane
Mike
David
Simon
Nicholas
Adrian
RYAN
Mark
Anthony
John
Teresa
Mick
Stephen
Rachel
John
Dm

Nick
Matthew
Terry
Mark
Chris
Andrew
Nina
Rach
Chris
Kim
Kimberley
Neil
Steven
Dean
Antony
Helen
Phillip
Elisabeth
Zoe

Craig

NEWARK SPORTIVE

TIME

03:11:24
03:11:24
04:45:49
04:45:47
04:34:51
03:40:48
04:32:09
04:32:11
03:29:51
05:22:03
04:48:48
05:37:18
05:16:37
04:35:57
04:34:50
05:22:05
05:16:42
04:16:43
04:21:41
04:14:50
03:35:12
04:18:43
04:36:21
04:35:59
04:36:02
05:00:51
04:41:38
05:25:43
04:29:06
05:19:00
04:45:52
03:20:48
05:01:00
04:54:14
04:54:12
04:25:12
05:37:17
04:37:04

DISTANCE

SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
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BIB NUMBER SURNAME

175
770
176
177
178
179
180
181
786
788
183
922
184
185
186
187
189
923
190
191
192
193
194

822
195
806
196
197
216
814
817
224
819
820
234

276
311

NAME
HARNEISS Charlotte
HASTINGS Tim
HEWITT Linzi
HIRAN Manish
HOUGHTON Ray
HUGHES Peter
LEEMAN Andrew
LILLEY Oliver
LYONS Peter
MADEIRA Fabio
MAHER Samantha
MARCH William
MARSTON Jon
MARSTON Rebecca
MCCORMACK  Paul
MELLOR Brian
NOCK Gary
PARKIN lan
PHILLIPS Chris
PHILLIPS Jason
PIPER Alan
POYNTON Brent
PRENDERGAST  Mel
BENNETT David
SYDENHAM David
REDFORD Russell
REYNOLDS Mark
RUSLING Leigh
SADLER Charles
SLAUGHTER Liane
SMEDLEY Tracey
SNEATH Paul
STAFFORD Luther
STEVENSON Amanda
SUMMERS Mark
SUNG Mabel

THOMPSON Martin

WELLS Jacqueline

WITT David

TIME

04:50:16
04:40:21
04:29:04
03:46:52
04:59:07
05:04:37
04:15:00
03:43:14
03:33:31
03:26:12
03:51:15
05:01:54
03:52:12
03:52:15
03:49:27
05:44:19
03:56:27
04:01:25
04:16:22
05:44:16
04:30:04
04:55:55
05:09:10
04:11:13
05:54:20
04:36:00
04:46:59
03:43:16
04:27:07
05:22:02
05:04:26
04:41:36
04:21:37
04:36:39
04:55:42
04:16:48
03:30:12
05:00:47
06:40:56

DISTANCE

SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM
SHORT/MEDIUM



